DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE
RICEVENTE

Auser Territoriale Reggio Emilia ODV
C.F. 91026330356

DENOMINAZIONE PUBBLICA
AMMINISTRAZIONE EROGANTE

S.ABAR.

€
€

€

an

SOMMA
INCASSATA

33.635,30
65.103,00

32.551,50

131.289,80

DATA
INCASSO

09/03/20
15/04/20

04/11/20

CAUSALE

convenzione servizi 2019
convenzione servizi 2020
convenzione servizi 2020-2° rata



